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Proof of Appropriation of Water

(In accordance with the provisions of Cha.pter 216, Laws of Oregon for 1909, and the regulatlons of the State Water Board

thereunder )

From_.._........1.3.%{‘.1_-.?_1.._.?}19._?;"_...}}..9.1..‘?_?: ........... Trlbutary of %/é

1. Name ... Bygh Valley High Lo ﬂc B RrNet eRCT)13121: o LSO S
@. Q- Js/dnd(, @ R NG ”’“ ~ w‘\ﬂ-/ [V éﬂ% @u—ﬁ,mf;

2. Postoffice address O,/O Sy = AS AR e ~ L,

3. For what purpose is water used? ... Irrlgatl on,

4. Did you begin the actual construction of the ....T.,‘/.'.é;.}.l Vall GJ___Elé. i L1ne .......... Diteh,

7. The descnptmn of land given below corresponds to that found in your permlt covering land
to be irrigated, or, if for other purposes, the place of use. In the blank column on the right,

headed “No. acres actually 1rr1gated ” lel mn the nu'm,beq of acres you have wngated in each of
the tracts described. : - . .

Town»ship ) Range - St_ection ) For?y-acre Tract Descrli\ll;%dAi(rzlr%ermit Actulglol'yAIg‘?zated
4 3. 13 . 2 7 acres o
SRS USSR JUSSUSY ST 3 L5y = SR NS 34 L AR
5 1" O
................... G2 WUNUN LIS U <. 50N
3 2
............................................................. S WL (>
0 "t £0
12 " 3
tmmmeccmccscmccan [ cmecescmvmcoonan ST e | e e g Th = vt emm e ceamamcmmaman | mdmeccecc ppfeanccammmmcmmceramene | coe 3 ............................
l 38 " . 3'{
ISR I BT [SUY - X & BUSN L S B 27 A
CoswsE . e | 10 v g
............................................................ SE;:P.:;;.............-......... e BB P 37
~ N;L:,.) | r/," .. L 40 " o




TT. IF 1iot, Wherein SUCH MAD 1S 1N @XTOT .o ot ATt e e sema s

STATE OF OREGON,,

: Coun{:'jf'of /M .............. e .
L o %f/a/é/\; £

depose and say(that I have read the4aBove and foregoing proof of appropriation of water; that I
know the contents thereof; and that the facts therein stated are true.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this -.......... L7 day

Subscribed and sworn to before me this /? ........ day of ...C

______ S

‘ “, o " Notary Public for Oregon
#J, o .- (Notarial Seal) . My commission expires .. [fze 26/723




AFFIDAVIT OF WITNESSES'

................... ; that we and each of us have

been over and upon each tract described in said proof, and from such personal iﬁspection have;

_ knowledge that all necessary ditches, dams and other diversion and distributing WOI‘ké have bee£
| constructed, and water used as stated therein; that we have carefully read such proof of appropria-.
tion, énd that each and every statement contained therein is true to the best of oui" kn()._wledg;e

and belief.

= ~ Subscribed and sworn to beforé me this /7 ...... day of ... (Lt




i PROOF OF APPROPRIATION

! . Permit No.... 220

CFFICE OF STATE WATER BOAID

] o

. RECEIVED

. AUG 26 1921
SALEM, “ OREGON.

1

. Priority date: ...<dube 18,.1909
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April Bth, 1983

Mescrs. Huntington, Vilson & Huntington,
tuite bHl4 Porter sai ld.mg,

Portlami,

Oregnfie

- Gentlemenes Attantilag e Ga Huntington. ~

1o accordance with your reguost of April £
1 am sending you o blue prints of Map of prlj.(,d-
tion Nu. 141, Permlt lioe 180G, &also copy of Permit.
ho. &420.

”.xo feq provmed by lav for furnishing these
date amount to 60 cunts for blue prints ani 50 cuents
for cupy oi pormit, muking Ll of $1.18. .

~ Ve_.ry respectfully,

A . Porey A. cupper, -
3}& . ' ) - ut lw ungineer T T




LAW O¥FIGE OF

HU’NTHN@T@N W]IIL.%@N & HUNTH’WG’H‘@N

PORTLAND, OREGON

A\ 1Y, M. HUNTINGTON SUITE 514 PORTER BUILDING
" © FoTARY PUBLIC

PAG. TEL. BROADWAY 5086

SUBJEGT
1o :
April ”S"r;%“?éséNGHNEEFE
RECEIVED
Mr, Percy A, Cupper, APR 4 1923
state Engineer, - SALEM, = OREGON

Salem, Oregon,
Dear Sir: 4
Will you Xkindly mail us two blue?rinta of map
of Tygh valley High Line Ditéh filed with application
No., 141, permit No., 220, which heads in the Northeast
quarter of the Northeast quarter of Section 6, Township
4 sSouth, Range 13 East and terminates in the Northwest
corner of the Southeast quarter of Section 6,  Township 4
South, Range 14 East, in Wasco County, Oregon. Will you
also mail us with these maps a cdpy of the application for
permit filed by the Tygh valley High Line Ditch vompany?
If you Williindicate your charge for these coﬁies we will’
remit immediately-*
Yours very truly,

HUNTINGTON, WILSON, & HUNTINGI-ON

By Wm&
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OFFICE IN COURT HOUSE
THE DALLES

STATE OF OREGON

‘ WASCO COUNTY
) : - THE DALLES, OREGON

Crd TG NEE n. driigsiea _0or womotime, =0 L Tus
. : e e e e e :
unecle to &wncert e wWETEr nad been spplied TO tne
vnole of ,
{ .
|
fours very truly, .



> - B T
) e .~ :BAugust 29, 1921, ..
Mr:: Te Lel&—ﬂd Brdwn’ R 'hé ) . » ) | §

Wiater Mastber, )
. The Balles, Oregone. - --.- - . "« .  wo-

Desar Sir.

;Pz;oof 6f‘. a?propriatien of water uridtgr permit Wo. 220

»of‘tha~Tygh Valley High-Line DitcﬁQCcmpany;*togﬁther'with~$l.00~5w »

recordlng fes, has been received a.nd f’lled 1n thn.s fo':.ce.

Upcn checklng the proef with the nermit, I find that

- the' land -irrigated in the NW'SW: Section 6 should ba‘ Z207acres 7

instead of 10 and that io acres is shovm as 1rr15ﬁted :m the

sw*swi of Sectlon 6, T 4 S. Re 14 B.
" If “the company has aacfually‘ irrigated these lanis,

kindly c\dv:.se us and ’c.hey mll be inc1 uded m the proof‘.

big et T . RSN

Yours very truly,

- . Astt. Sacretary.
 Tndl. ‘ 2L .
\
e v s ~ .
H



OFFICE IN COURT HOUSE.
THE DALLES

STATE OF OREGON

WASCO COUNTY
THE DALLLES, OREGON

ot
e
AY)
-t

suoeust 8o,

Mr. R. W. Potter, .
wecle &arJ steate Water Boarcd
elem, Oregon.

I em enclosing herewith prodl of appropriation of watler
unier perwit To. 220, Logelusr wilh creck for swa oI ons dollar
in payment for recordinyg fees.

In the mazing ol my inspeciion of this land I Tound the i
greaiest amount of 1t in grain, and very little of (ne lend
described in perwmit uo. 220 was irrigateda this year, ihsrelore

. uncer
it was very herd for me to tell wnet laud had Leen/irrlgetion.
men of e lawd has uot teen undcy iriigetion ior i(ne past two
FEETS e

I ratner tundink (hat the acreage ihel is descrived as

ac.ually irrvigsted in Llhe QLOOI of eppropristion of water is
sgrout correcte Tre dsm at the poini of aiversion iz made oul of

send tage and gravel. The maln dilch 18 1n very good condiiion

ezcept in a lfow plabCuo

T heve notud an erior eliner in the proof of appropriscion

Lar
Py

0f waier Or it &Ure8fe uesGribed in Thelr map. The proof lisis

10 rop 1 W¥g of b?A S5€Ce 6 Twps 4 De Re 14 K., The map cunows 20
c 1]

e

. e s ! " . . ). . I - . . T Tl
acres in (nis piece; tne proof feils to men.ion L0 acres in Vg SWz
0f neco 6 TwPps 4 e Re 14 L, whnich the mE8p L 0WE.

i v
Very Truly . ours,

mnele
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M¥re J. He Fitzpstrick,

.- Tygh Yalley, Oresron.. e - - e

Lgar Sir: -

‘Blank for proof of appropriation of water under

Py

permit Kow 220,-in-the name-of -Yuygh Valley Hizh Line.

‘hes been mailed to ¥r. T. L. Frown, tater aster £

v your district,

'
'

who %ill meke an inspsction 2nd assisy in Filling out &he proof at

an early dates 7o ST e Y

When this proof has been properly filled out, it should

be transmitted to this office’, together with 21.00:48 cover recording

i

fee for certificatc of water rizht,
Yours very Lruly,
'{: F "F.'t . Pl)t'her s "
. : Secretary.
>
_ - T \ . N
- )



. - . k
Jarcha 1&8th, 1921,
- Bra o, Eo ?5,’32?8»{:1’131’5,
Tygh Valler,
_Oragoh e .
Lear Sir:

. ) - e reve vrepared fisnsl oo blinws va-
- cer rermmita WYes. 2l (pd o 1do. '

Ia vievw of the Dot thut it is cxpected
atri

& watar maeter will Te anpolated Iur year dimtrigt -
be regaired before finel certifieite is lesaecd, us
will Bold the finsl preod and will Yorwnrd them x
threugh- the water master, whe will zake <tner luspee~ -
tion wad pasist you 1o sebplitiug the 0300l

- ) . ’

I trust ros =i il gl this smif__sfa&e‘tfsry, <

Yery vegpestfully,

Parcy L. Gug;i}azj',
. State Hnginecrs



. .
. r. d. Ha B‘itzpatrick, R T
. Pregident ¥ TyEh Valley hlgh Line Litch L‘E‘o.,
' *:f.‘ygh ‘Jalley, Oragun. ’
 .Zeer Sir; AR iéer;aits ‘E,_lé{:’) & 220,

I &1 ia Tecelpt of wour 181:..6‘1‘ &8 Aavch
el and am ‘sry to advias:that the delay. in the .

|7
prepamtu,n ot L‘iml pr oL, Dlangs WO G2 aused by
The zreat amoaut nf worg in this ofricg. - rx(}vzﬁ’\n.,o.,
SLimd proofs 8 now beins prcparea, am Should e, .
recelved within o bholi. time, and I uaL you will

fl‘Lu. this smlsfactn TFe - 0L - . -

1 s.'ertainlv wpreéiatc qurf"i.utems’c’in’ _
“sxmlvv .;cr'&p, and thand Jue T@ yearen o

e - 2 .

. T T L zevey . Cugper,
o S ) Siute .zll,‘,.lllf._,CI’n

- -
- - A B - o . -
- . - _
) R [ - I
—
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Fl_TZPATRICK J.H. FITZPATRICK

FITZPATRICK & SON -

DEALERS IN

GENERAL MERCHANDISE AND
FARMING MACHINERY.

TYGH VALLEY., OREGON,
March 7", 1921,

Mr, Perecy A, Cupper,
Sglem, Oregon,
Dear Sir:
Under date of Feb. lst. you wrote me saying you would send
in a short time a set of final proof blanks for permits E 143 and 220,
Thinking this may have been overlooked we again beg to call your
attention to the matter and kindly ask that when you seﬁd them to géve
us full directions as to how to fill them out that we may make no error,
Thanking you in advance for the favor, and assuring you that we are
pleased thaf you are s8till our State Engineer, we are,

Very truly yours,

Tygh Valley High Line Ditch Co.

X/ A




- Febrmry ]&g’lggla
Mr. ¢. H. Fltzpatriocx,
President Tygh Valiey HighlLime Ditch Co.,
Tygk Valley, Oregm.
Dear sir: o Peymite E 143 and 220.

Replying to gour letter of Jamary 28t with reference
to water rights under permits E 143 ané 220 in"the name of 4 A&, -
Bonney, upon further inveetigation I find that permt He. 220
has been sssigned to the Tyeh Valley Hipgh Line Litch Company,
but 1 de not find thst $he assignment covered permit ¥o. E 143,
whipgh permit covers the amropristion n?f 0,06 second feet from
Badper and Tgh Cresks for irrigation of five acres.

I am wnable tc find any record of having retcelwed
final proof uuder these permits, but we will prepare and foyward
you & new set of Tinal sroof blaniks for execation within a short
time, It is protable the Glatement aud Praof to which Jua re=
fer in jour lettor as huving been received by H. “. Potter was
the statomect and proof of the rizhts andr the adjadication,
and dié net cover water vights secured under tLhe Jecegolug ror—
rits. However , if proof was submitted uander these permits
the sorc has been lost in cur files. o o

Urust ing yoi will £ind thie setisfactory, I rem:in,
Yeiry respectfully,

: ~ Percy !. Cupper, )
a5: R State loginever.



) ‘ : :
C. FITZPATRICK ' , . J.H. FITZPATRICK

FITZPATRICK & SON = @, _

&‘;:;?

DEALERS IN - . e

GENERAL MERCHANDISE AND, “i, "
| FARMING MACHINERY. o,

(?’l‘p s
o9

e

TYGH VALLEY, OREGON,
Jan. 28" 1921,
¥r, Percy A, Cupper,
Salem, Oregon, .

Dear Sir: ' : ,
Mr. A. A, Bonney has told me that he is in receipt of a letter

from you stating that your office has never received Notices of
complete application of water under permits E 143 and 220. These
permits were assigned teo Tygh Valley High Line Ditch Co, by Nr. Ronney
on Oct 19" 1919 and aré on your records, Under date of Oct. 6" 1919
we have a.letter from your office written by R, VW, Potter acknoweledging
receipt of statement and proof, If there. is anything further for this
Ditch Company to file with your office if you will forward necessary
blanks I will see that it is promptly attended to,

Awaiting your reply, I am, :
Very truly yours,

President Tygh Valley High Line Ditch Co.,

WAV
Wy PNVt s et b
P tat s
\,v\r\f"ww\r-" AT




January 20th, 1921.

¥re Lo Ao Bonnpey,
Tygh Valley,
Oregon.

Dear 8ir: Parmitq E 143 & 220.

I note from the recoxds of this office that you have
not fiied tho Notices of Compietion or Couplete Appliaution of
water undsr your permits Nos, E 143 end 220, although the time
for the compistion of these water rights exzpired Cotnber lat,
1919. In view of the faot that these notices have not been fil-
ed, we presume yoi have sbandoned the water rights, ani £ w0, w
would be glad to have you authorize the cancellatim of the permits
in order to eliminate the necesaity of follmu_g the regular pro-
cedare for the cancellstion of the same.

However, 1f the.terms of the permiw have been complied
with, we would be glad to prépare and forxward final proof blanks
upon receipt of the required Hotices.

As we have received no reply to our lotter of Lay 17th,
1920, in regard to this zmtter, jyoa are advised that unless hear-
ing from you within sixty days from the date of this Iefr.ter the
pernit will be presented to the Board for mneecllstion in accard~
ance with the provisions of Seotion 7, Chapter 266, Laws of Oregon
for 1917, which rrovides for the cancellation of pormits when the
holdars trereof fail or refuse to complete their water rights with-
in three months after the saws shoald have baen coxpleted.

Very reséectfully.

Percy - . Cupper,
¥R State Engineer. -
This letter re.istered.



ey 17th, 1920.

Bre 4. A.Bomey,
- '23‘@. ?alléy, T
. ‘Oregono

- Dear 5irs -

Joon going over cur records I rind thet you have
"not Ziled the dotice of Cempltion of Cunatruction of Com-
rlete sppiieation of vater under application Wo. 141, Fer~
mit Nos 220, which covers the gppropriation of 8.1 second
feet of water from Badger md Tygh Crecks for irrigation of
. 646 .6z acres, although the time for the completicn of con-
~ structioch, ses extended by the State . Uater Seard, expired
June 1st, 1519, snd the time for the complete amlicatin
of water expirce October 1st, 1919.

If the terms of the vormit have been caiplied with
we wozxld be gra0 if you siould submit the Hotices of Completion
and Com;lete Apnlicatian of water on the enclosed blamke.

Under your permit No. £ 143, which covers the appro-
. priation of Q.06 scoond feet from Sadger.and Yygh Crecks for
irrigation of § aores, the time for completicn of construction
was extended until vme lst, 1919% sud the tioe {or the complets
application of wster was extended imtil Octcer lst, 1919. 1f
the terms of this permit have been complied with, we weuld be
glad if you would anirsit tlese notlices of conplstion and com-
plete application of water on the sncloged bianks.

w@ woald be glzf to hear fraii you in regard to these
permits in order that we muy clear our recgrds.

. Very respsotfully,

- Co. Perey A, Capper, °*
AS:R. , _ State Znginear.
EncCe.



2375, - T o

1

Mr. ‘I. As_ Hairt}l’

May 22, 1918,

ﬁyda Valley, Oregon.

Dear s:.r:

I3

Iu reply to your let 8z "of the 20tn in rogerd to.
eanswns of tims ander permits Ho. 220 and 352 1, YO0

Care advisa& tha,_t tals ma‘t;ter Vg &ctedjaponj by tha Boarcl

s

and. I have F5t) doubt thm you- mwo reeelved a lett@r by ‘cu;s ting

’

from the Becretary of the B KA 1n ngard to the extens ion.

1

+

ik ‘,., Qrusmng tzus wils give JOR tha demred informatmn,

I am,
L Vary rcopcotfully,
) .
JdEerey . Capper,
RSe - - : ) - Asrictant Stlte sagiueny,
’y : I A
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Jmy 18, 1918,

ale e we HOurth
Tye Vel ey, Oresone.
imgr Tiy:

The {tute .ater Jospd at itr wmoeting today, granted un
extencsion of tiwe yatil Jun. 3, 1319 withia which to complete con-
atractlon work snd until Uctober 1, 1519 withia which to completely
apply water to the proporec uss under Salargerzat Jermlt Ho. 143 und

Fermit Hoe 220 in the numo 08 . ie BOANGT.

L ]
Yours very truly,
Te » HOthur,
GB. fecrota .



Applications Wo. 141 7
2376,

¥ny 4, 1918.

¥re G, 4. He:rih,
Tye Valley, vregon.

Daar &ir:

In rerly to your lettur of the 4th iantant mazing
orviicetion for an extensica of time ian vhilch Yo copleic
nseastruction wors and to apply the warer wuey applicaticn
Ho. 14, permit No. &E0. and application Ho. 2878, pormit

) Kn. B 143. in the name of A, 4. Jovoney, aod 1 wiil rvcamseud
| to the 9tste “ater Hracu that a furihe) exionsica or Lime
be syantod antil June 1, 1919, withia wiioh $o cumplete cun-
graetion work., and antil vctober 1, 191%, «ithia whieh
o aprly the vatcr under tn-se yermits.

N Very rv. poctfully,

John II. jew 18.

"'"\ * ~ . St&te Enﬁ:iw er.



Junc 19, 1917,

LGre A« Le Eonney
Tyeh Valley, Orcsone

e

The Utate Vateor foord b its meeting on June 1l6th.,
grontat an sxbtension of time wntil Juns 1, 1918 within vwhieh
to complete construction work snd until Jetobor 1, 1918 within
wiich to complatnly avnly watér to ths proposed use under

nermnit fo. 220.

Yowrs wry truly,

Zecretor;.

o~

aa b



May 26, 1917,

Mr. 4. A. Bonmsy, .
Tygh Valley, Oregon.

Dear Sir;

I am in receipt of your lebter of the 2bth
instant maiing application for a further extension of
time within which to somplete construstion work ani $o
apply the water under your application Ho. 141, peymit

Ro. 220. ' We naturally heaitate to rocommend & foarth.

ex.ension of time under this yermit but in view of
the fuot taat considerable woric his bosn done, feanm
 recommending that the State Vater Bosrd grant sn.
extension of time untll June 1, 1918, in which to

. complete comstruction work and unmtil October 1, 1918,
~3in which to a;ply the woier under this wwrmist.

Yory zcspoctfully,

Johm . Ievils,



A. A. BONNEY

EEEEEEE OF

£ "‘EGISTERED JERSEY CATTLE AND HIGH CLASS
DAIRY STOCK

TYGH VALLEY, OREGON ‘//M)ﬁ‘\lm/l

S

e 4//
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_ September 29, 1916.
,

gr..é}=ﬁ;v§9naqy:' 1" ’ _-l.'. T ST :1 ;
) | Iygh Veliop, Orerons _

Dacr :J:iz*:-»-. ) '

T Stete cote Soard Bt Ate mesting tod.y srapted sn ‘

] f:étc:z}‘i on of tlme wntil Jung 1, 1917 # thin Which to coiwlete

-cén;tmm:iun A Ur bﬂfl;. until -')ét‘?b‘?r 1, 1917 -ithin wblen t

comotsly apply suter to s ‘?:'.'pra'éé‘i'usa under :fmn;'é&”miﬁé

Toe 8. 143 tnd 2204 ‘
. . Vory rasp i_:x;cti:i‘allsr,,' /
b . ’ ’ ' -

Jooratcry.

_ 3B o G L PR T
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¥y 31, 1916,

1!2‘- A: Ao BOW,
Tygsr Volley, Oregon.

Isar Sirg

I s in receipt of your letter of the 2B6th instant
mking aypplication for aane xtension of -time in vihioch fo
corplete oonstruction vork @udetoasyyly the water to the
nroposced use mnder amplication No. 141, p» rmit lo. 220,
end epplicetion No. 2375, pexmit No. B 143, and I have recom~
mended that the Stat: Water Board grant an axtens on of tims
un8ll June 1, 1917, in which %0 ecrmplote construotion work
-and until October 1, 1817, in which to apply the wa.er to
‘the provosed wse under the forezoing rermits.

Yery respeotiully,

Percy . Cupper,

8. Aspistent State Rngluser.




'PURE ALFALFA HONEY

A A. BONNEY

BREEDER OF

Reglstered J erseyaCattle

ll*"

(&
‘White Wyandotte, Brown Leghorn gt O LA ey )

. (= - :
and French Houdan Chickens o oo Y ITALIAN BEES and QUEENS

31 1918 R,
N\N TyghNaﬂey Ore.,. / /4/ AN ) |

e
2375 = B3
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Beptembaor 2, 1915.

A. -« Bommey
Ty.;n Yollaey, Oregon.
Dear Sir:-
You are hareby notifiad'that the Jtute ﬁaﬁér Board at
a specisl mesting asld yesterday, grouted you wm exbeusion of
time until Juse 1, 191¢ within waldh tb COMPLILG CUASIIUCTIon
woﬂ: anG aobil Jetobor 1, 1916 Lo ooupietely T:.‘_;';/'{Jl}"l wovex to g
Lensricinl uge under permli koe 220
Very re_spectfuily.

Socretary.



STATE OF OREGON

OFFICE OF THE

Application No. 14l. STATE ENGINEER

JOHN [ LEWIS, STATE ENGINEER
PRESIDENT OF THE STATE WATER BOARD
SECRETARY OF THE DESERT LAND BOARD

PERCY A, CUPPER
ASSISTANT STATE ENGINEER

SALEM, OREGON, May 21, 1915,

State Water Board, E O v :;EOARD :
Building. May 2.9 1915,
SALE_‘M’ CoL
Gentlemen: OREGON,

I am trensmitting herewith application of
A. A. Bonney for an extension of time in which to
complete construction work and apply the water to the
_proposed use under application No. 141, .permit NOw
220, and I would recommend that the State Water Board
grant an extension of time until June 1, 1916, in
which to complete construction work and until October
1, 1918, in wvhich to completely apply the weter to the
proposed use under the foregoing permit.
Very respectfually,
ohn . Lé%sﬁ,{ga’w_;& B
RS, State Ingineer.

Enc.



. As A. Bonnoey,
o Tyeh Valley.,-Orggon.» -
" Dear Bir: -
I_am in receipt of ypur>lettg?:of the'lstp
instant requesting an extension of time In which to
 complete comstruction iork and to é@wly'the'ﬁaﬁer £0
the proposed use wnder application Wo. 141, permit
» No.' 280, and I have accordingly rocommended that the
' State Water Board é‘;rant an extension of t:um unt 41
--June-1, 1816, -1n whick to complete c%nst.'uc{_;ion work,
and unti_l‘Octoher 1, 1916, in valch to compleiely
“ &fpplj t};é; l_wéi-:.er to the; >proi50;;ed u;ae ;u'c‘ldér the. foregoing )
peymit. - .-

Very respectfully,

RN o - T 7. gomn Be Iewie,

_RS. S »_Stja\t_evEngineor'._
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Movember 1, 1914,

Mr..ﬁ.'ﬁ. Bonnew,
Tysh Velley, Oregén.
Bear 8ir,—

The State Water uosrd, at a meeting held on the
15th dav o° lovember, 1914, extended the time for the com-
nletion 6? congtruction work unéer vour Perwnite Hos. 220,
and ¥ 143, until June 1, 1915, and. the time for the complete.
énnlication'of weter to benefiqial use, until October 1, 1¢1F.

Yeyy rosnectfully,



a;fyj ) e 2325

i |
STATE OF OREGON

OFFICE OF THE
STATE ENGINEER

JOHN H, LEWIS, STATE ENGINEER
PRESIDENT OF THE STATE WATER BOARD
SECRETARY OF THE DESERT LAND BOARD

PERCY A. CUPPER
ASSISTANT STATE ENGINEER

SALEM, OREGON Oct. 6 , 1914,

WHICE S ENRINESR

T 1 STETCY S e
John H. Lewis, A
o o State Engineer, SALL OREGMN
- ) ° N2 e G W re . . ot

Salem, Oregon.

Dear Sir:

I hersby make applicabion for an extention of time
in which to complete the construction work, and compietely
apply the water to the proposed use under application Ho.
141, permit No. 220, also under application_Noe 2375, permit
No. 145; |

This extention of time is requested for Ehe

reason that the work of constructing the diteh has been found to
be much more difficult than was expected. The construction

throughout aimost the entire length of the ditch has been .

through either hard-psn or clay}

Very respectfully,

WANY



Lpnlications Nos. 141 & 2375. .

STATE OF OREGON

OFFICE OF THE

STATE ENGINEER

JOHN H. LEWIS, STATE ENGINEER
PRESIDENT OF THE STATE WATER BOARD
SECRETARY OF THE DESERT LAND BOARD

PERCY A. CUPPER
ASSIETANT STATE ENGINEER

SALEM, OREGON Oct. 6 . 1914,

OFHCEOFsr
ATF""'_’L‘R
REC == ?BgRD
-State Tater Board, OCT 6 ] -
3 AT E a1g .
—l s ‘Building. SALEM, . oo
XEGON,
Gentlemen:

I ;m enclosing applicatioﬁ for extention of time in
which to complete comstruction work, and completely apply the
water under application No. 141, satargemers permit No. 220,
and application Wo. 2375, pgrmit:145, in. the name of A. A.
Bonney.

I would reconmend that the time for completion of
the construchtion work be extended to June 1st, 1915, and for
the complete appiication of water, to October 1lst, 1915.

- - Very respectfully,

State Ingimeer.

JEL. fary g

ne.



Apslication Hoe 241

Uctober 2, '14

in accordance with yowr wuquant of e 5o ults toduy we are
conding you blue mrint for Applieation To. 141, Pormit flo. 220, the
ohorso for vinlen 1 40 conts.
Yory resmoctfnlly

. Jokhn N Jovis,
Ghodr Inginoor.



EE

april 22, 19id..

Mre 4o As ommey, i e g sl
Lygn Jeller, Ovep.

- Dear iy
j.,

An ragiy o you -;:s of the 19th- inst., yorrare lufomed” et

1f you have ocmnloted a.ﬂ the nacessary cm«»‘"r 1"1‘10: m‘r‘z_: for the .
irmg., cmn ')f tnp lands envarad by your ﬂmliration, yoa should file
i 7 Tids ofﬁae & notice of compleilon of eem-rmtion wrkotmtu
you ahamd apn}.y for an extens:,en v:sf tim m which to cﬁplste saca
| work. u.mx: foms t‘or reportim, pPrograss of work are encloced.
ﬂala’sim tm the omena:uon of sertain lmﬁa ﬁ-cn ycm' 2

permit, - am ef ‘bhe opinion tha‘b :lt would not be necessary o, eiiaim

thasa lanaa unaar the nresont; conditiong, but fauum to 1rrigat:e th.

m mﬁ ‘mgke Final proot *ill m&m It impossihle far the ‘weseat
owner »t‘o‘ ssoure final weter right gertlficate. |

Very respectfully,

“tate Sngineer, .

PAGIRTP

Enpl.
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A A.BONNEY

 Registered Jersey Cattle
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Applicatlon MNo. 141.

H

Y o

May 21, 1912«

Mrs As Ao Bowncy,
Tyen Yolley, Orcgona

Dear Bir,-

Replying to your inguivy of tho 20th inste, I bog to
advise you that vou ~rou’d File In this office a poernit Lo enlarge
yvour persent appropriaiion to supply wator to the 5 acre tract of

7

Hre Gibbg. Ynlargem mts blanls and inatruetions cre cncloscds

.
.

+

I find, unmwoxmﬁn*m*"mm'hmwd+ that you ap

oropriose
the waters ¢f both Badper Crack and Pyph Uraslc. This would
pEE
0

undouhtedly

incliude the spring to which you rofer, prov¢a:ng of course hhat hY
spring is a $ridutary tc Cyeh Orecl. Any appropriation of the

watersof this sprling wiould be subgect to your arpropriation

: John H. Lowia
P&Cﬁi Srate Mngincor.
Buel.
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Application Fo. 141.

fir. A. AV Bouney,

Tyeh Valley, Cregon.

Eay

Dear 3irs

T enclose herewith your woplication, Ho. 141, approved,
_ ¥y % P

neralt Ho. 220, together with cne blus print map.

e £

Very rcspectfully,

(2 enclosuzres.) \

PAC/LEC

being



Application Ho. 141, , PAC/TC

Ly
Gl

Ucliober , L1909,
e 3. 2. Hays,

Tygh Valley, Oregon.

In sccordance with your btolephone messs age yesterday,
application Ho. 1431 will be held for thirty dayvs, in orvdev
that you mey have sufficiont time in which G0 protest ageingt

el

ing of the sane.

&-«.

‘-J

the grant

Y

You will undersbend vhat the granting of thig soppli-

cation can In no way impair vested rights Lo the use of water

from that stream, as all pe: mits issued from thig office ave
, .

subjeet to exisbing wights. Tu view of this foeb, you may

deem it ummecessary to protesd opainst this applicetion, in

THE

winich case, kindly notify me, &g considerable time hos elapsed

"l

since fhisg apolication wag completed and rendered subjeet to

approval.,

Very respectiully,

sate Tmc ineex

O
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9/16/909 :

Bormoy, - : : Lo S

-t
e
“

Tyeh Balley, Oro. B Lo

gt

~ - Fa
1S-L ® Ul’@a‘:ltﬁlﬁllﬁ b ' .l1 . h‘{-.a. l,u

Door Simi~ . LTt

I om in recelpt of yours of thp Iith 1

balance dvwe on your Anplication Ho. 14l., I beg 4o oolo l.O'w‘.LE)U/"O roceips of the
SLECe o s e
" - ) ‘./ ‘: ! ’ H T
- . - L o 4

In regard to the protest of ., T Ve Mays, I will bo pleased o lob
-‘l- . e ] IJ ‘ "’ ‘.." “ » ~ A~ .
you kmow vhen the same 18 filed o Lo be hebrd, in ordor thab you may hovo

i

an opportunlty do p‘-ncen 3

Yory vognoctfullsyr
X - i
f ' \7.’
. i " ,
/ i : ¢
~ ’ . ’ ; T . T L3 -
PAC-LA : S/ S Gbeto Baginocr.
‘o 3 Y
. \ \
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9/10/109.,

1re feke BONNCY,

Twe Valley, 0ro.
Daor Sirie

Revlying to yours of the 7th inst. In regard o securing

A

of way for o woler diteh i@ commection with your Apwmlication Ho. 141

ooy that tho 1009 luw vrovided Jhut an individual can condorm nece

of way for any works, which conbemmlote the application of wator o

g

i

ind wune, and

» L owiil
sary righte

bonelic=-

haliove wader this section of the lavw you could gondomn frour

rleht of oy ond thus avold peying .u cxorbitant price to the L nd ovwneras

‘ .
§

Jymotins bhis will be satlsfoctory, I romain

vory resnoctfully

PAC-TLA Stete Snglacer,
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applicotion Ho. -4

K

9/7/709,

e "o M Bommey,
Tygh Valleoy, Cro.

:Dér,zr Sive— -
/f ’ i : .
- I an returning your Apnlication ¥o. 341 for additional correchions.
I-find the following discrepencios hetwecn th@: mep and Lno applicoti ‘«.'rlth

s . - -
roforence o - “he .ln‘ s to b@-'rw“%of‘- I t fxl‘,‘ J of 1, o ID ;,z,:_‘lJL-lo!, the mab
shows b, 62 :ml;‘ews :-bé ;'*r ga?ac::lg, L{o ke Apli; bJ.(;ﬂ nme- 3] ‘ o_:ﬁ‘ fi:o “I‘ ‘
6~4-14, tho mnp chows 50 nores, Uhe anplicabion 403 in the W5 % of tue oF
Ot -‘0};6 map shows 10 acres, tho &j_-pli.caticn none. The total acreage
cocording *n the opplicstlon 18 641, calling for an acrease foc of i »’L 205

‘)

the total acresnse Of’(,ol’(l}‘l{ to. tho man is 77(3

'n acresze oo ..«x‘ﬁr;mmn o 945,00 b s boon reccived
vhat you enswer Guestions 12, 13, 14 and 15 on your o ‘;1')

the como o this offico ab the carlicst pogs! 1hle dato,

I oam encloséng maps under senarabe cover in

the r'eqm red corractions,

Vory respoctfolly

PAC-T.4 GO AnSIineer.

)U

A F. T Mays hos beon £iled ogoines

will bo nobificd before your appl 'Lok.
on opportunlty to bo heard. I -

protest by

Nayn’
s

howo

arnplicatlon. 0%
he moy

order thas

w

48

case they be needod in mok

'.’}.Llﬂm ¢ ® ];/L‘oyi,l.' f(' G

1 &;lso request

.G =-1'Llom rabur ring

q.v

Loy

Ll

T,ho granting of 'yow:

ulon is gronted 1n
Mays of Tygh valleys
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SJontembor 1, 1909

o, vy .
1.7 e .ll‘n

et Vedley s 0re

BRI . &
- . o vy ale P y KR - £ a2 e “ KN KRN L I R
Rovlying bo yours of Lho B7LR wlte In roard e the application of
T Y oy T - a2 - - [P U
T, e o BOYMCY WO 144, I owlll soy boon roburned

for corvoction ond upon 1us rofolpt im this office and befors further action

io Lolion, you will be notified inm order that yom mpy appedr or vrite abp pro=

3 fe o4 . Y N R -
oot of the grontling of tho somd.

Ty e e Y WS ey v T -a .
this 7ill Do satlsfoctory, L remain

Tory rospoctiully

TAG-TA Guobe nEincer.









soplication 141, s
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I herehy aclrovledse roco:

lottnr of the 16%4h inast.

together with annlic. tion Ho.

e Tor 42,00 2lse wadar gomarabe
o = b
PRy - ol L -
cover dunldic he man,
Mis be armonined for o vlooa g0 a Fhe aorn
¢ 1 ho reachod,
T T T Shete T oaainoey,
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The Dalles Or.Aug.16th 1909

Mr.John H.Lewis
State Engineer
Salem Ox.

- Dear Sir- You will pleas f£ind herewith the papers
and maps of the ditch at Tygh applied for Yy Mr.Bonney.
If the maps necd any correction or you wish any more informatim
on them you can retufn them to he:at.Thé'Dailes‘and‘I will fix them
The work is not as compieat ws‘ijould have made it if I had had
more time,

Yours Truly

/”%“’

SALEM, . OREGON




PAC/TC

July 16, 1909.

Hessre. Huntington & Wilson,

-The Dalles, Oregon.
Gentlemen:

According to the provisilons of Section 47 of tﬁe
1909 water law, I enclose hervewith, for correstion, applica-
tion Wo. 141, in the name of A. A. Bonney. The necessary
gorrections in this case will be the transfer of the appli-

-,
l.

cation to The printed form enclogsed nerswith and & may fur-
nished showing the location of the stream, the ditch and the
land to be irrigated. The number of acres to be irrigated
in each forty-acre tract should be designated thereon. As
this appropriation is swall, the map may be made on the
township plat enclosed herewitho. The fees in connection
'With this apoplication may be determined from the printed
instructions, & copy of which 1s also enclosed. |

In order to retain its original date of priority,
this application, correctad, must be received in this office
on or before August 17th.

Very respectfully,

State Rngineer.

(®nelosures. )



Application No. 141. PAC/LC

June 22, 1909.
Kessrs. Huntingtpn‘& wilson,

AThe Dalles, Qregon.
Gentlemen:

T am in receipt of yours of the 21lst dnst., trans
nitting check Tor §1.60, making a tobtal of #2.00 now received

on an

—

lieation Wo. 141, by A. A. Bormney. I bdep to ocimowledge

_la
i

ece . of this amonnt.

=

Ao

-

Very resveetfully,

3tate Fngineer.



{’_'v OFFICES OF H. S. WILSON
. ;}gtnn & mtlﬁnn B.”S. HUNTINGTON

NOTARY PUBLIC

E

The 9%/4 ﬁtcyan, June 21st, 1909

Mr John 4. Lewis,State Engineer,’
Salem, Oregon.

Dear Sirg- | A Q/?;'é" /”4;"’{/ |

We are in receipt of your letter of the 18th coneerning the
application for A. A, Bonney to appropriate water (No -148) saying that your
fee is $3 00 instead of $1 40. e herewith enclese check for $1 60 malk-
ing the amount remitted the amount you require. L _

Yours 'vei"jr' 'truly,

/ 2 S
LSS AAN 7 <l Lo
GFFICE ©F sTaTE ENGINEER

RE iy D

JUN 22 1969

SALEM, . OREGON




Application No. 141. PAC/LC

June 18, 1909.

lMessrs. Huntington & Wilson,
The Dalles, Oregon.
Gentlemen:

I am in reeceipt of yours of the 17th inst., trans-

o

mitting application for permit %o appropriste water (Io. 141),
together with check for $1.40, receipt of which is hereby ac-
knoﬁledged.

Phe fee as provided by law for the examination of
applications is 4%.00. TUpon receipt of sn additional £1.60,
this application will be examined and, if found insufficient,
will be returned for correetion, as prqvided by 1awuv

Very respectfully,

State Engineer.



H. 8. WILSON
B, S. HUNTLNGTON

; £ '
. apton & Hiilsan Application N 0. 841 T

TPnwennit NN

AW QFFICES OF

@tz/éd, ﬁ%ﬂﬂﬂ, June 17th, 1909
GFFigy -

SEATE Bapfmemgpy

Mr Johnm . Tewis, : o
Salem, Oregon. TSN N

JUN 18 1809

Dear gQir:=-
, SALEM, |

Fe herewith enclose application for permit to divert water from

Tyegh Creek in Wasco County. We also enclose our chesck payable to your

order for filing and recording fees. We are not advised as to whethsr

any maos ars requirsed or not and we presume that someﬁhing additional

will be wanted. If so, notify us.. . , . .

Yours very truly,

Aoy I Wil

Ny »
ke -
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